
2023 JHMG Guide Wages 
Instruction Clients Level One Level Two Level Three Level Four 

Basic / 

Intermediate / 

Snow School / GT 

Prep 

1 $160 $180 $200 $220 

2 

3 

$180 

$200 

$200 

$220 

$220 

$240 

$240 

$260 

4 $220 $240 $260 $280 

5 

6 

$240 

$260 

$260 

$280 

$280 

$300 

$300 

$320 

One Day Non-Tech 1 $160 $180 $200 $220 

Albright, Static 2 $180 $200 $220 $240 

3 $200 $220 $240 $260 

One Day Climb Technical 1 

2 

$200 

$220 

$220 

$240 

$240 

$260 

$260 

$280 Level One Cube, Guides 

Wall 

Level Two Snaz, Irenes, 

Open Book 

1 $220 $240 $260 $280 

2 $240 $260 $280 $300 

Grand Teton 
Climbs 

Per Day 1 $230 $260 $290 $320 

2 $250 $280 $310 $340 

3 

Midnight Rider 

$270 

$380 

$300 

$400 

$330 

$420 

$360 

$440 

JH Overnight 
Moran, South 

Fork, Buck 

1 $230 $260 $290 $320 

2 $250 $280 $310 $340 

Extreme 
Traverses, 

GTIAD 
1 $550 $600 $650 $700 

Winds 1 $260 $290 $320 $350 

COT, Gannett, Deep Lake 2 $280 $310 $340 $370 

3 

Prep Day 

$310 

$120 

$340 

$120 

$370 

$120 

$400 

$120 

Request Pay Extreme 

Request 

Audit Lunch Stipend Porter/GT Prep 

Day 

Training Moran Boat 

Shuttle 

+$20/day +$50/day +$20/day $12/overnight $150/day $100 $70 

60 / 40 Split (clients from outside TMG for single-day, non-GT trips)    

Guide receives 60% of gross 

Supervising Guide

$15/day




