2023 JHMG Guide Wages

	İ	1	1			
Instruction		Clients	Level One	Level Two	Level Three	Level Fo
Basic /		1	\$160	\$180	\$200	\$220
Intermediate /		2	\$180	\$200	\$220	\$240
Snow School / GT Prep		3	\$200	\$220	\$240	\$260
		4	\$220	\$240	\$260	\$280
		5	\$240	\$260	\$280	\$300
		6	\$260	\$280	\$300	\$320
One Day Non-Tech		1	\$160	\$180	\$200	\$220
Albright, Static		2	\$180	\$200	\$220	\$240
		3	\$200	\$220	\$240	\$260
One Day Climb	Technical	1	\$200	\$220	\$240	\$260
Level One	Cube, Guides	2	\$220	\$240	\$260	\$280
	Wall					
Level Two	Snaz, Irenes,	1	\$220	\$240	\$260	\$280
	Open Book	2	\$240	\$260	\$280	\$300
Grand Teton Climbs	Per Day	1	\$230	\$260	\$290	\$320
		2	\$250	\$280	\$310	\$340
		3	\$270	\$300	\$330	\$360
		Midnight Rider	\$380	\$400	\$420	\$440
JH Overnight	Moran, South Fork, Buck	1	\$230	\$260	\$290	\$320
		2	\$250	\$280	\$310	\$340
Extreme	Traverses, GTIAD	1	\$550	\$600	\$650	\$700
Winds		1	\$260	\$290	\$320	\$350
COT, Gannett, Deep Lake		2	\$280	\$310	\$340	\$370
·		3	\$310	\$340	\$370	\$400
		Prep Day	\$120	\$120	\$120	\$120
Request Pay	Extreme Request	Audit	Lunch Stipend	Porter/GT Prep Day	S	Moran Boat Shuttle
+\$20/day	+\$50/day	+\$20/day	\$12/overnight	\$150/day	\$100	\$70
60 / 40 Split	(clients from	outside TMG fo	r single-day.	non-GT trips)	Supervising Guid	le
Guide receives 609		1		.F	\$15/day	